341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Calendar Date: Monday, January 13, 2025 Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and
Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1-469-218-9251

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

2224 MVL ROBINSON, R ALLMAND LAW TARA 9:00 Adj 341
FIRM PLLC 9:00
3066 SGJ WILLIAMS, D ALLMAND LAW TARA 9:30 Adj 341 12/12/2024 - no show LKL;
FIRM PLLC 9:30
3076 MVL VERA, J ALLMAND LAW TARA 10:00 Adj 341 *FD AV
FIRM PLLC 10:00 there is an outstanding NOI,
dismissal order should be submitted.
3366 SGJ PETERKIN, C ALLMAND LAW Adj 341 Previously 12/12/2024 - no show LKL;
Closed: 12/27/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO FIRM PLLC Closed/Dismissed/Convert
CONFIRMATION ed
(AmeeJennings)
3489 SWE LOPEZ, E ALLMAND LAW Adj 341 Previously
Closed: 12/19/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO FIRM PLLC Closed/Dismissed/Convert
CONFIRMATION ed
(AmeeJennings)
3552 SGJ MCBURNEY, N ALLMAND LAW TARA 10:30 Adj 341 12/19/2024 - no show LKL;
FIRM PLLC 10:30
3562 SGJ GARCIA-SERRANO, L ALLMAND LAW TARA 11:00 Adj 341 12/19/2024 - no show LKL;
FIRM PLLC 11:00
3653 SGJ SEARIGHT STANLEY, R ALLMAND LAW Adj 341 Previously 12/16/2024 - need ID/SSN - Debtor
DISMISSAL PENDING FIRMPLLC Closed/Dismissed/Convert appeared LKL;
ed
(AmeeJennings)
3655 SWE VALDEZ, N ALLMAND LAW TARA 11:30 Adj 341 FRXT OQM***
FIRM PLLC 11:30
3684 MVL LOPEZ, V ALLMAND LAW Adj 341 Previously 12/16/2024 - no show - D1 may
DISMISSAL PENDING FIRM PLLC Closed/Dismissed/Convert need a spanish translator LKL;
ed
(AmeeJennings)
3795 SWE DAVIS, R ALLMAND LAW Adj 341 Previously 12/30/2024 - no show LKL;
Closed: 12/31/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO FIRM PLLC Closed/Dismissed/Convert
CONFIRMATION ed

(AmeeJennings)
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3529

3532

3353

3500

3588

3682

3312

3425

3523

3534

3551

3558

SGJ

MVL

MVL

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

MVL

SGJ

MVL

SGJ

MVL

SWE

TAYLOR, L

GONZALES, J

GONZALEZ, S

Closed: 12/20/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO
CONFIRMATION

WESLEY, A

DISMISSAL PENDING

DIBSEH, T

JOHNSON FULSOM, L

Closed: 12/16/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO
CONFIRMATION

GALINDO, M

DUFFIE, T

Closed: 12/27/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO
CONFIRMATION

SIFFORD, L

NEWSOME, T

CASTILLO, L

CARNEY, Y

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

SYBL 9:00 Adj 341
9:00
SYBL 9:30 Adj 341
9:30
Adj 341 Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed
(AmeeJennings)
Adj 341 Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed
(AmeeJennings)
TOM 11:30 Adj 341
11:30
Adj 341 Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed
(TaraTankersley)
SYBL 10:00 Adj 341
10:00
Adj 341 Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed
(AmeeJennings)
RANDY 9:00 Adj 341
9:00
RANDY 9:30 Adj 341
9:30
RANDY 10:00 Adj 341
10:00
RANDY 10:30 Adj 341

10:30

FFXT O M***

12/13/2024 - no docs or plan filed

12/13/2024 - no docs or plan filed rt

need spanish translator/no show on
12/5/tst

2nd no show on 12/30/adj pending
dismissal/12/30/tst

Failure to appear. MKS 12/12/24

FHXT OQM***

FHXT O M***
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3579

3607

3616

3712

3743

3752

3600

3535

3536

3564

3576

3586

3431

MVL

MVL

SGJ

SWE

SGJ

MVL

SGJ

SGJ

MVL

MVL

SWE

MVL

SWE

ROBERTS, R

SIMPSON, W

HAWKS, K

Closed: 12/12/2024 CONVERTED BEFORE
CONFIRMATION

HUDSON, J

HUNTER, S

MOORE, M

PARK, J

FIAGOME, S

KIRKPATRICK, B

FAJARDO, J

MEYERHOFF, B

ANYANKA, C

Closed: 1/2/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO
CONFIRMATION

FOUNTAIN, C

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

PATRICK
WRIGHT

PRO SE

RICHARD D

KINKADE PC

RICHARD D
KINKADE PC

RYAN DANIEL

RYAN DANIEL

SEMRAD LAW
FIRM

RANDY
11:00

RANDY
11:30

SYBL
10:30

SYBL
11:00

SYBL
11:30

TOM
9:00

TOM
12:00

TOM
11:00

TOM
10:30

TOM
10:00

TOM
9:30

11:00

11:30

10:30

11:00

11:30

9:00

12:00

11:00

10:30

10:00

9:30

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Previously

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed
(AmeeJennings)

Previously

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed
(AmeeJennings)

FHTOM**

12/16/2024 - no show LKL;

***Tom***

***TOM***

FHTOM**

KT O ***

***To m *kk
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3465 SWE SAMPSON, J SEMRAD LAW Adj 341 Previously
Closed: 12/19/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO FIRM Closed/Dismissed/Convert

CONFIRMATION
ed

(AmeeJennings)

Page 1 of 1

Total # Case on Docket:37
Printed: Monday, January 6, 2025 at 12:22 pm



